
Indicate to what SIG you are submitting your Standing Track Title First Name Last Name Email

SIG 01 - B4S - Business for Society GT01_00 - Business for Society General Track Lucia Michela Daniele luciamichela.daniele@unicampania.it

ST01_01/ST02_01 - Rethinking the Responsible Corporation: Bridging Management, Law & Purpose (B4S & CoGo SIGs) Kevin Levillain kevin.levillain@mines-paristech.fr

ST01_02 - Performance measurement and management for sustainability Lucrezia Songini lucrezia.songini@uniupo.it

ST01_03 - Finance and Economy for Society: Inclusion, Empowerment and Sustainability Sharam Alijani sharam.alijani@neoma-bs.fr

T01_04 - Sustainability and the Black Box of the Firm (2nd meeting) Alejandro Agafonow alejandro.agafonow@essca.fr

T01_05 - Philosophy for business ethics Guglielmo Faldetta guglielmo.faldetta@unikore.it

T01_06 - Spirituality and Practical Wisdom: Navigating change to address the grand challenges Raysa Rocha raysa.geaquinto@gmail.com

T01_07 - Disrupting Management Education: Innovative approaches to address grand challenges Fiona Hurd fiona.hurd@aut.ac.nz

T01_08 - Arts & Philosophy for Business and Society Domenico Napolitano domenico.napolitano-ssm@unina.it

T01_09 - From AI to digital transformation in the Human+ Era: what are the effects on business and society? Nicola Cucari nicola.cucari@uniroma1.it

T01_10 - Rethinking the future of food and food business models: sustainability, wellbeing, innovation and technology Monica Mendini monica.mendini@supsi.ch

T01_11 - Stakeholder Engagement for Sustainable Value Co-Creation Mario Tani mario.tani@unina.it

T01_12 - Collective Action to Face Grand Challenges: joint power behind sustainable business and projects Irene Ciccarino Irene.Ciccarino@iscte-iul.pt

T01_13 - Transition to Circular Economy Business Model supported by innovation and Industry 4.0 Simone Sehnem  simonesehnem_adm@yahoo.com.br

SIG 02 - COGO - Corporate Governance GT02_00 - Corporate Governance General Track Amedeo Pugliese amedeo.pugliese@unipd.it

ST01_01/ST02_01 - Rethinking the Responsible Corporation: Bridging Management, Law & Purpose (B4S & CoGo SIGs) Kevin Levillain kevin.levillain@mines-paristech.fr

ST02_02 - Board of Directors and Top Management Teams Esha Mendiratta esha.mendiratta@gmail.com

ST02_03 - Corporate Governance and Diversity Patricia Gabaldon patricia.gabaldon@ie.edu

T02_04 - Corporate Governance, Sustainability and The Purpose Of Corporations Emma García-Meca emma.garcia@upct.es

SIG 03 - ENT - Entrepreneurship GT03_00 - Entrepreneurship General Track Lucrezia Songini lucrezia.songini@uniupo.it

ST03_01/ST06_01/ST13_01 - Business Model - Strategy, Innovation, and Entrepreneurial Venturing (co-sponsored ENT / INNO / SM) Patrick Spieth spieth@uni-kassel.de

ST03_02 - Entrepreneurship Processes: Leveraging innovation to start up Diego Matricano diego.matricano@unicampania.it

ST03_03 - Entrepreneurial Decision Making and Behaviour Andrea Caputo andrea.caputo@unitn.it

ST03_04 - Entrepreneurial Finance Francesca Tenca francesca.tenca@uniupo.it

ST03_05 - Entrepreneurship, Regions & Regional Development Marina Dabic mdabic@net.efzg.hr

ST03_06 - Social and Sustainable Entrepreneurship Marzena Starnawska mstarnawska@wz.uw.edu.pl

ST03_07 - Growth Strategies & Internationalization for SMEs Lara Penco lara.penco@economia.unige.it

T03_08 - Migrant and ethnic minority entrepreneurship for inclusion: exploring the bright, the dark and the in-between Quang David Evansluong quang.evansluong@gmail.com

T03_09 - Life Design, Entrepreneurial Life Design, Design Y/our Future Sebastian Kernbach sebastian.kernbach@gmail.com

T03_10 - Circularity and entrepreneurship Giorgio Cantino giorgio.cantino@uniupo.it

T03_11 - Sustainable Entrepreneurship Education and Educators Bettina Maisch bettina.maisch@hm.edu

T03_12 - The platform economy for Venturing and Collaborating: Entrepreneurs, Stakeholders, Technologies, and Ecosystems Djamchid Assadi djamchid.assadi@bsb-education.com

T03_13 - Saudi Arabia Matters: Cases from a Transforming Knowledge Economy Bassem Nasri bnasri@pmu.edu.sa

T03_14 - Academic entrepreneurship and technology transfer processes Laura Castaldi laura.castaldi@unicampania.it

T03_15 - Female entrepreneurship Michela Mari michela.mari@uniroma2.it

T03_16 / T06_09 - Entrepreneurial and Innovation Ecosystems Christina, ValerieTheodoraki, Merindol c.theodoraki@tbs-education.fr; valerie@merindol.net

T03_17 - Everyday Entrepreneurship in Developing Countries Bisrat Misganaw bisrat.misganaw@neoma-bs.fr

T03_18 -  The Evolution of Entrepreneurial Education in Entrepreneurial Ecosystems Michele Modina michele.modina@unimol.it

T03_19 - Entrepreneurship for transformations of and through the creative industries Ellen Loots loots@eshcc.eur.nl

T03_20 - Theoretical building and new frontiers in entrepreneurhsip. Massimiliano Vesci mvesci@unisa.it

SIG 04 - FABR - Family Business Research GT04_00 - Family Business Research General Track Rafaela Gjergji rgjergji@liuc.it

ST04_01 - Behavior, Performance, and Sustainability in Family Firms Mario Ossorio mario.ossorio@unicampania.it

ST04_02 - Family Business in Emerging, Developing, and Transitional Economies Allan Discua Cruz a.discuacruz@lancaster.ac.uk

SIG 05 - GRDO - Gender, Race, and Diversity in Organisations GT05_00 - Gender, Race and Diversity in Organisations General Track Faiza  Ali  faiza.ali@lums.edu.pk

ST05_01 - Women & Gender in Work, Organisation & Beyond Nosheen Khan Nosheen.Khan@newcastle.ac.uk

ST05_02 - Diversity issues in cultural context Henriett Primecz henriett.primecz@jku.at

T05_03 - Intersectionality of Diversity at Work Tamer Koburtay tamer.koburtay@adu.ac.ae

T05_04 - Culture and Innovation for Sustainability Muhammad MohsinHakeem hakeem_mm@gsm.nucba.ac.jp

T05_05 - Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion (DEI) and Sustainability-Exploring the link Nosheen Khan nosheen.khan@ncl.ac.uk

T05_06 - Role of Diversity, Equality and Inclusion in Careers and Leadership Sumita Datta drsumitadatta@gmail.com

SIG 06 - INNO - Innovation GT06_00 - Innovation General Track David W. Versailles dwv@newpic.fr

ST03_01/ST06_01/ST13_01 - Business Model - Strategy, Innovation, and Entrepreneurial Venturing (co-sponsored ENT / INNO / SM) Patrick Spieth spieth@uni-kassel.de

ST06_02 - Innovation in Education for Sustainable Development Marina Schmitz marina.schmitz@iedc.si

ST06_03 - Digital Innovation: Strategies, Competencies, Ecosystems, Theories, and Practice Valerie Merindol valerie@merindol.net

ST06_04 - Inter-organizational networks and innovation Angeles Montoro-Sanchez mamontor@ucm.es

ST06_05 - Innovation for Sustainability, Circularity and Green-tech Erik G. Hansen erik.hansen@jku.at

ST06_06 - Managing Service Innovation Claudia Lehmann claudia.lehmann@hhl.de

ST06_07 - Open Innovation Liliana Mitkova liliana.mitkova@univ-evry.fr

mailto:c.theodoraki@tbs-education.fr;
mailto:rgjergji@liuc.it
mailto:mario.ossorio@unicampania.it
mailto:valerie@merindol.net


ST06_08 - Managing Creativity for Innovation:  Design, Collaborative Spaces, and People Christian Hoßbach christian.hossbach@wiwi.uni-halle.de

T03_16 / T06_09 - Entrepreneurial and Innovation Ecosystems Christina, ValerieTheodoraki, Merindol c.theodoraki@tbs-education.fr; valerie@merindol.net

T06_10 - Innovation intermediaries and intermediation practices for interorganizational and cross-domain collaboration Karl-Emanuel Dionne karl-emanuel.dionne@hec.ca

T06_11 - From Science Management to Innovation Management: Science – Industry Relations and New Forms of Knowledge Transfer Quentin Plantec q.plantec@tbs-education.fr

T06_13 - Innovation Management in Healthcare: Current Challenges and Future Opportunities for Value Creation Francesco SCHIAVONE schiavone@uniparthenope.it

SIG 07 - IM - International Management GT07_00 - International Management General Track Markus Kittler Markus.Kittler@mci.edu

ST07_01 - Global Mobility Jan Selmer selmer@mgmt.au.dk

ST07_02 - Management and cultures: Qualitative organizational research Sylvie Chevrier sylvie.chevrier@univ-eiffel.fr

T07_03 - Managing Environmental, Social and Governance (ESG) Goals in International Business Contexts Stefano Franco stefano.franco@poliba.it

T07_04 - International Competitiveness Pablo Collazzo pablo.collazzo@donau-uni.ac.at

SIG 09 - OB & HRM - Organisational Behaviour and Human Relations ManagementGT09_00 - Organisational Behaviour General Track Dinuka Herath d.herath@hud.ac.uk

ST09_01 - Human Resource Management Laura Innocenti laura.innocenti@univaq.it

ST09_02 - Team Performance Management António Abrantes a.abrantes@tbs-education.fr

ST09_03 - Leadership Meltem Ceri Booms meltem.ceribooms@kuleuven.be

T09_04 - Sustainable HRM and New Ways of Working Simon Jebsen simonf@sam.sdu.dk

T09_05 - Delving into the interplay of organizational design, structures, and behaviors: aligning the stars Rocco Palumbo rocco.palumbo@uniroma2.it

T09_06 - Beyond good and evil: unravelling the bright and the dark sides of organizational power Roberta Troisi rtroisi@unisa.it

T09_07 - Big Data, Analytics, and Emerging Tech in Employee and Organizational Behaviour Yumei Yang yangy@bournemouth.ac.uk

T09_08 - Advancing Inclusivity: Empowering People with Disabilities in the workplace Giulia Flamini giulia.flamini@uniroma2.it

SIG 10 - PO - Project Organizing GT10_00 - Project Organising General Track Luca Sabini l.sabini@leeds.ac.uk

ST10_01 - Multi-level Perspectives on Major and Megaprojects Juliano Denicol juliano.denicol@ucl.ac.uk

ST10_02 -Project and Society: Sustainability, Stakeholders, and the Dark Side Francesco Di Maddaloni f.dimaddaloni@ucl.ac.uk

T10_03 - The Transformative Power of Artificial Intelligence (Ai) In Project Management In The Digital Work Environment Hila Chalutz-Ben Gal hilab@afeka.ac.il

T10_04 - Human Resource Challenges of Leading Sustainable Projects With Diversity and Inclusion During Turbulent Times Shazia Nauman shaznaum@yahoo.com

T10_05 - Projecting for Sustainability Transitions Graham Winch graham.winch@manchester.ac.uk

T10_06 - Unveiling the Perspectives of Project Risk Management: Delivering Success and Navigating Contextual Risks Ambi Ambituuni a.ambituuni@bham.ac.uk

T10_07 - Digital, Agile, Resilient, and Adaptive Transformation from the Project perspective Alejandro Romero-Torres romero-torres.alejandro@uqam.ca

T10_08 - Innovating Project Leadership Jennifer Whyte jennifer.whyte@sydney.edu.au

T10_09 -Behavioral aspect of project management (in managing grand challenges) Teslim Bukoye otb34@bath.ac.uk

SIG 11 - PM&NPM - Public and Non-Profit Management GT11_00 - Public and Non-Profit Management General Track Filippo Giordano f.giordano@lumsa.it

ST11_01 - Accounting, Auditing and Sustainability in Public and Hybrid Organizations Giuseppe Grossi giuseppe.grossi@hkr.se

ST11_02 - Healthcare Management Research Stephen O'Connor sjo@uab.edu

ST11_03 - Management and governance of culture, heritage and tourism Lorenzo Mizzau lorenzo.mizzau@unige.it

T11_04 - Public Value Co-creation and Innovation: the interplay among subjects, objectives and processes Silvia Testarmata s.testarmata@lumsa.it

T11_05 - Value Creation and Sustainable Solutions: Integrating Stakeholder Resources for Enduring Grand Challenges Shabana Naveed shabananaveed61@yahoo.com

T11_06 - Digital Transformation in the Public Sector Reto Steiner reto.steiner@zhaw.ch

T11_07 - Public trust, participatory governance, and resilient democracy as a new open government agenda? Lorenzo Costumato lorenzo.costumato@uniroma2.it

SIG 12 - RM&RP - Research Methods and Research Practice GT12_00 - Research Methods and Research Practice General Track  Huiping Xian hx58@leicester.ac.uk 

ST12_01 - Coevolutionary and Ecosystem Perspectives Johan Kask johan.kask@inn.no

ST12_02 - Research Methods for Complex Adaptive Systems Davide Secchi secchi@sdu.dk

T12_03 - Tourism research and practice: trends, transitions, and tractions Luna Leoni luna.leoni@uniroma2.it

T12_04 - Historical Research in Management Studies Matteo Cristofaro matteo.cristofaro@uniroma2.it

SIG 13 - SM - Strategic Management GT13_00 - Strategic Management General Track Daniel Alonso-Martinez dalom@unileon.es

ST03_01/ST06_01/ST13_01 - Business Model - Strategy, Innovation, and Entrepreneurial Venturing (co-sponsored ENT / INNO / SM) Patrick Spieth spieth@uni-kassel.de

ST13_03 - CENA - Coopetition, Ecosystems, Networks and Alliances Anne-Sophie Fernandez anne-sophie.fernandez@umontpellier.fr

ST13_04 - Mergers & Acquisitions and Divestitures: A Glimpse into the Future Audrey Rouzies audrey.rouzies@tsm-education.fr

ST13_05 - Microfoundations of Strategy: Dynamic Capabilities and Knowledge Mechanisms Mait Rungi mait.rungi@eek.ee

ST13_06 - Strategic Ambidexterity: solving the tensions between existing and new processes Lilla Hortovanyi lhortovanyi@mcc.hu

ST13_07 - Strategic Processes and Practices: Theorizing strategic processes and practices for sustainability Aura Parmentier Cajaiba aura.parmentier@univ-cotedazur.fr

ST13_08 - Business ecosystems in a new digital landscape Ke Rong r@tsinghua.edu.cn

T13_09  - Artificial Intelligence for strategic management and ESG Development Davide Calandra davide.calandra@unito.it

T13_10 - Supply chain strategies for a sustainable business Silvia Blasi silvia.blasi@univr.it

T13_11 - Challenges and solutions for sport in future Igor Perechuda igor.perechuda@gmail.com

SIG 14 - Conference General Track GT14_00 - General Track - Fostering Innovation to Address Grand Challenges Layla Branicki ljb217@bath.ac.uk

T14_01 - Societal inequalities and its organizational implications: Moving research and practice forward Vivek Soundararajan vs602@bath.ac.uk

T14_02 - Planetary Boundaries, Interconnected Ecologies, and the Grand Challenge of Environmental Sustainability Frederik Dahlmann Frederik.Dahlmann@wbs.ac.uk

T14_03 - Business and Management Education to prepare students for Grand Challenges Kristen Reid kristen.reid@open.ac.uk

T14_04 - Managing well-being and the good life: comprehensive approaches to industrial transformations Albrecht Fritzsche albrecht.fritzsche@fau.de

T14_05 - What management can and cannot do against Corruption?  Managerial technologies in anti-corruption policies Guillaume Delalieux guillaume.delalieux@univ-lr.fr
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